
GRAMIN BANK OF ARYAVART
HEAD OFFTCE, A-2146, GOMTINAGAR, LUCKNOW (U.P.)226410

pHoNE NO.73 88800775176/88i90, EMAIL ID- HO. AN S@G BA:RRB. C

Corrigendum

H O/A&S/PVS / 27 2 I 2017 -1.8 Date: 11.10.2017

Please refer to Bank's Tender Ref. no. Ho/A&S/PVSl2Lgl2Ol7-18 dated 1-6.O9.2OL7, "RATE CONTRACT

FOR PRINTING OF CHEqUE BOOKS AS PER RBI SPECIFICATIONS AS PER "CTS -2010 STANDARD,, FOR

CHEQUE FORMS".

2. The following changes have been made in the Terms and Condition of the Tender through this

Corrigendum.

The GST will be paid as per the prevailing rates at the time of making payments.

All other terms and conditions shall remain same as mentioned in our tender notice no.

HO/A&S/PVSI 2181 zafi -18 dated L6.o9.2017

Kindly keep on checking our website www.aryavart-rrb.com regularly to get latest updates regarding

this tender notice.

3.

4.

5.

Sr.

no,

Reference As per tender Changes made

1 Page 1" Term
and Condition

Sr.No. 2

Rates quoted must include GST,

incidental charges, designing, packing,

transportation etc.

1. Rates must be exclusive of GST.

2. The Rates must include incidental charges, designing,
packing, transportation etc FOR at all the 12 Regional

Offices or at other Regional 0ffices which may be

established in future.
3. The Rate of GST applicable must be quoted.

2, Page 1 Term
and Condition
Sr. No.8

Rates should be quoted per chequebook
separately, inclusive of all type of costs,

GST, charses, etc.

1. The Rates must be exclusive of GST.

2. The Rates must be inclusive of all type of cost and

charses etc

3. Annexure -2

Rates per Book
Sr.No.4 and 5

The Rates must include GST, incidental
charges, designing, packing,

transportation etc.

While quoting Rates of Personalized Cheque books the
vendors must quote Base Rates (exclusive of GST and

transportation charges). *+ 
{These Rates must include

incidental charses. desieninp. oackina etc.)

4, The last date of submitting the tender proposal is

18.1A.2077 upto 2.00 Pm

The last date has been extended to 25.10.2017.

6. Sr. No. 19. The tender must reach us on or before 25.10.2017

5. Annexure 2 The Rate of GST applicable must be quoted separately in

the Annexure 2

(Chief Manager)


